
96% Cotton, 4% Elastane Single jerseyFabric:

165GSMWeight:

0506 - 1112Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton: 72

• Tear-Out label.
• Self-fabric binding around neck and
armholes.
• Enzyme wash for unique soft hand feel.
• Modern longline slim fit.
• Twin needle stitching at sleeves and
hem.
• Matches Men's SF123 and Women's
SK123.

0506 0708 0910 1112

Garment Measurements:

Age
Height CM
Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

0506
116
24
61

0708
128
26
66

0910
140
28
71

0506 0708 0910

1112
152
30.5
78

1112

To Fit:

SM123

FEEL GOOD STRETCH VEST

Notes:

Description:

Wash Dark Colours Together, Re-shape Whilst Damp, 
Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight , Iron on Reverse of 
Decoration 

Country of Origin: 
Bangladesh

Commodity Code: 

61091000



SM123

FEEL GOOD STRETCH VEST

Black White

BLACK WHITE

Pantone Guide:


